
TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM 20

TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED 20

TOTAL COMPARTMENT 1

TOTAL FAIL 0

PASS % =    100 %

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION 20

TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION 0

TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION 0

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90% 2

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80% 11

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70% 16

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60% 20

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50% 20

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40% 20

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33% 20

SUBJECT WISE PI

SUBJECT NAME CODE PI

301 67.5

302 93.75

042 55

043 53.12

044 69.23

048 90

041 36.53

083 66.66

 

34

32

2

0

28

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2023-24

ENGLISH

HINDI

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHE

MATHS

CS

SCHOOL PI

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2022-23

TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED

TOTAL COMPARTMENT

TOTAL FAIL

PASS % =    94.11 %

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION



6

0

0

3

16

28

34

34

34

CODE PI

301 56.98529

302 58.59375

042 34.92647

043 39.70588

044 32.08333

048 66.91176

041 30.55556

083 65.625

46.3848

36

36

0

0

32

4

0

2

8

20

32

36

36

36

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION

TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%

PHE

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%

SUBJECT WISE PI
SUBJECT NAME

ENGLISH

HINDI

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION

MATHS

CS

SCHOOL PI

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2021-22

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM

TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED

TOTAL COMPARTMENT

TOTAL FAIL

PASS % =    100%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION

TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%

TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%

SUBJECT WISE PI



CODE PI

301 55.90278

041 32.32759

042 44.79167

043 42.36111

044 46.37097

048 59.375

302 51.78571

083 75

48.14815

ENGLISH

SUBJECT NAME

CS

SCHOOL PI

MATHS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHE

HINDI


