KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2023-24

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAI	N	20
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED		20
TOTAL COMPARTMENT		1
TOTAL FAIL		0
PASS % = 100 %		

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION	20
TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION	0
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION	0
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%	2
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%	11
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%	16
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%	20
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%	20
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%	20
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%	20

SU	BJECT WISE PI		
SL	JBJECT NAME	CODE	PI
	ENGLISH	301	67.5
	HINDI	302	93.75
	PHYSICS	042	55
	CHEMISTRY	043	53.12
	BIOLOGY	044	69.23
	PHE	048	90
	MATHS	041	36.53
	CS	083	66.66
	SCHOOL	PI	
			1

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2022-23

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM	34
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED	32
TOTAL COMPARTMENT	2
TOTAL FAIL	0
PASS % = 94.11 %	

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION

28

TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION	6
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION	0
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%	0
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%	3
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%	16
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%	28
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%	34
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%	34
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%	34

SUBJEC	T WISE P	
SUBJECT NAME	CODE	PI
ENGLISH	301	56.98529
HINDI	302	58.59375
PHYSICS	042	34.92647
CHEMISTRY	043	39.70588
BIOLOGY	044	32.08333
PHE	048	66.91176
MATHS	041	30.55556
CS	083	65.625
SCHOOL F	אן	46.3848

KV GC CRPF AGARTALA CLASS 12 RESULT SESSION 2021-22

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED IN EXAM	36
TOTAL STUDENTS PASSED	36
TOTAL COMPARTMENT	0
TOTAL FAIL	0
PASS % = 100%	

TOTAL STUDENTS FIRST DIVISION	32
TOTAL STUDENTS SECOND DIVISION	4
TOTAL STUDENTS THIRD DIVISION	0
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 90%	2
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 80%	8
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 70%	20
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 60%	32
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 50%	36
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 40%	36
TOTAL STUDENTS SECURED ABOVE 33%	36

SUBJECT WISE PI

SUBJECT NAME	CODE	PI
ENGLISH	301	55.90278
MATHS	041	32.32759
PHYSICS	042	44.79167
CHEMISTRY	043	42.36111
BIOLOGY	044	46.37097
PHE	048	59.375
HINDI	302	51.78571
CS	083	75
SCHOOL	PI	48.14815